Oregon

2A/1A | Team Champion: Culver

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name School

106 Rhett Aresenault Culver

113 James Conn lllinois Valley

120 Kaden Williams Camas Valley

126 Landyn Fincher Elgin

132 Taylor Parsons Grant Union/Prairie City
138 Preston Slawson Irrigon

144 Rowdy Williams Oakridge

150 Bohden Sowa Kennedy

157 Owen Parsons Grant Union/Prairie City
165 Nolan Timeus Gold Beach

175 Max Dickson Culver

190 Sam Platz Union Cove

215 Coby Holmes Culver

285 David Finch Lowell



3A | Team Champion: Harrisburg

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Jose Jimenez
Diesel Johnson

Adan De La Fuente

Andrei Donayri
Adonijah Stanton
Kisor Savage
Lincoln Steele
James Turner
Elijah Hatfield
Cannon Kemper
Gunnar Tamez
Wyatt Cox
Brody Buzzard
Joe Weil

School
Nyssa
Nyssa
Nyssa
Harrisburg
Willamina
Willamina
Vale
Banks
Glide
Burns
Vale

Vale
Harrisburg
Burns



4A | Team Champion: Sweet Home

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Jack Mulvahill
Garron Castro
Ryker Pruett
Jesse Landtroop
Jeffery Conklin
Colton Livingston
Leonardo Michel
Riley Barrett
Tommy Belding
Hans Kamm
Vance Nelson
Aidan Perkins
Matthew Hinkle
Skylar Folau

School
Cascade
Marshfield
North Bend
Sweet Home
Cottage Grove
La Grande
Stayton
Philomath
La Grande
Cascade
Pendleton
Pendleton
Cascade
Marshfield



5A | Team Champion: Thurston

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Samuel Greenstreet

Casen Villastrigo

Michael Salas-Sanchez

Jeremiah Oliva
Chase Hemphill
Colton Hankey

Madden Sandoval

Bill Matheus
Seth Wynn

Kutter Christensen

Leif Larwin
Ryland Walters
Carson Langford
Travis Ege

School
Thurston
Crook County
Thurston
Crater

Crook County
Crescent Valley
Crook County
Thurston
Lebanon
Crater

Bend

Crater

Dallas

Crater



6A | Team Champion: Newberg

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Anthony Diaz

Hezekiah Worthington

Caleb Enoch

Archy DelLaRosa
Darion Johnson
Ryder Sprague
Gavin Rangel

Isaac Conner
Mason Stucky
Giovanni Silva
Maximus Rodriguez
Corbyn Schumack
Brandon Cook
Isandre De La Torre

School
Oregon City
Newberg
Clackamas
Forest Grove
West Linn
West Linn
Newberg
Mountainside
Sheldon
Westview
North Salem
South Medford
Forest Grove
South Medford



	OR 12.pdf
	OR 3.pdf
	OR 4.pdf
	OR 5.pdf
	OR 6.pdf

