

Oregon

2A/1A | Team Champion: Culver

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
106	Rhett Aresenault	Culver
113	James Conn	Illinois Valley
120	Kaden Williams	Camas Valley
126	Landyn Fincher	Elgin
132	Taylor Parsons	Grant Union/Prairie City
138	Preston Slawson	Irrigon
144	Rowdy Williams	Oakridge
150	Bohden Sowa	Kennedy
157	Owen Parsons	Grant Union/Prairie City
165	Nolan Timeus	Gold Beach
175	Max Dickson	Culver
190	Sam Platz	Union Cove
215	Coby Holmes	Culver
285	David Finch	Lowell

3A | Team Champion: Harrisburg

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
106	Jose Jimenez	Nyssa
113	Diesel Johnson	Nyssa
120	Adan De La Fuente	Nyssa
126	Andrei Donayri	Harrisburg
132	Adonijah Stanton	Willamina
138	Kisor Savage	Willamina
144	Lincoln Steele	Vale
150	James Turner	Banks
157	Elijah Hatfield	Glide
165	Cannon Kemper	Burns
175	Gunnar Tamez	Vale
190	Wyatt Cox	Vale
215	Brody Buzzard	Harrisburg
285	Joe Weil	Burns

4A | Team Champion: Sweet Home

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
106	Jack Mulvahill	Cascade
113	Garron Castro	Marshfield
120	Ryker Pruett	North Bend
126	Jesse Landtroop	Sweet Home
132	Jeffery Conklin	Cottage Grove
138	Colton Livingston	La Grande
144	Leonardo Michel	Stayton
150	Riley Barrett	Philomath
157	Tommy Belding	La Grande
165	Hans Kamm	Cascade
175	Vance Nelson	Pendleton
190	Aidan Perkins	Pendleton
215	Matthew Hinkle	Cascade
285	Skylar Folau	Marshfield

5A | Team Champion: Thurston

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
106	Samuel Greenstreet	Thurston
113	Casen Villastrigo	Crook County
120	Michael Salas-Sanchez	Thurston
126	Jeremiah Oliva	Crater
132	Chase Hemphill	Crook County
138	Colton Hankey	Crescent Valley
144	Madden Sandoval	Crook County
150	Bill Matheus	Thurston
157	Seth Wynn	Lebanon
165	Kutter Christensen	Crater
175	Leif Larwin	Bend
190	Ryland Walters	Crater
215	Carson Langford	Dallas
285	Travis Ege	Crater

6A | Team Champion: Newberg

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
106	Anthony Diaz	Oregon City
113	Hezekiah Worthington	Newberg
120	Caleb Enoch	Clackamas
126	Archy DeLaRosa	Forest Grove
132	Darion Johnson	West Linn
138	Ryder Sprague	West Linn
144	Gavin Rangel	Newberg
150	Isaac Conner	Mountainside
157	Mason Stucky	Sheldon
165	Giovanni Silva	Westview
175	Maximus Rodriguez	North Salem
190	Corbyn Schumack	South Medford
215	Brandon Cook	Forest Grove
285	Isandre De La Torre	South Medford